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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Food

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

At Last - Etta James

At last, my has come along

My are over

And Islikea

Ooh yeah, yeah

At last, the above are

My was upin

The night | looked at

| found a , that | could to
A that | can call my own

I a to rest my cheek to
A that | have never known

Ohh yeah yeah

You

You

Oh and then the was

And herewe arein

For you are mine

At last
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